

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

WARNING:

- DO NOT FULLY TIGHTEN THE BOLTS UNTIL THE PRODUCT IS FULLY ASSEMBLED
- DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN THE SCREWS.
- YOU WILL NEED TO PERIODICALLY RE-TIGHTEN THE BOLTS

A	TOP BACK FRAME	1PC	I	FRONT LEGS	2PCS
B	SIDE COLUMNS TOP	2PCS	J	BOLT(1/4*35)	6PCS
C	WINECUP FRAME	1PC	K	BOLT(1/4*12)	6PCS
D	SMALL GLASS FRAME	1PC	L	BOLT (1/4*25)	7PCS
E	MIDDLE FEAME	1PC	M	BOLT (1/4*25)	4PCS
F	BOTTOM BACK FEAME	1PC	N	BOLT(1/4*50)	2PCS
G	SMALL GLASS TOP	3PCS	O	PLASTIC SUCKER	18PCS
H	NET	1PC	P	ALLEN WRENCH	1PC



